

Abstract of cost
2nd R A/C B.M.
23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o:- Construction of road from					
to 29-Khinda to Sant Patti					
(VR 13)					
Agency:- Muzra Kurva, Khinda					
Project:- RPSMF/2024/15 Bgda-02/01					
Agg Mt:- 01CHSD/MHSS/2025-2026					
Date of commencement:- 08/05/2025					
Date of completion:- 07/05/2026					
Actual date of completion:- 04/11/25					
(01) clearing and grubbing					
Road (road) do - do -					
Qty m ² P(3)/THB = 0.44 m ²					

CR 73248.750/Hart = Rs 3369420					
(02) Construction of 2nd grade					
road (road) shoulder's					
do - do -					
Qty m ² P(7)/THB = 421.2 m ²					
CR 251.420/m ² = Rs 105898=0					
(03) Construction of 6SP by					
providing well graded					
material do - do -					
Qty m ² P(9)/THB = 14.39 m ²					
CR 3470.180/m ² = Rs 49936=0					
CR 189528=0					

Continuation

BFR 189528=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(104) (104) Foundry and Laying and Spreading and casting stone aggregate (GPM)					
Qty vol P(9)/THB = 21.4325 m ³					
@ Rs 6455.010/m ³					= Rs 138364=0
(105) (105) Construction of m-reinforced (PCC) do do					
Qty vol P(9)/THB = 329.96 m ³					
@ Rs 8883.447/m ³					= Rs 2933162=0
(106) (106) Earth work in Excavation for foundation of PCC					
Qty vol P(9)/THB = 125.01 m ³					
@ Rs 386.530/m ³					= Rs 48320=00
(107) (107) Plain cement concrete PCC M15 Interlocking course do do					
Qty vol P(10)/THB = 9.32 m ³					
@ Rs 8019.470/m ³					= Rs 74741=00
(108) (108) PCC M20 (1:2:4) m for foundation do do					
Qty vol P(10)/THB = 40.00 m ³					
@ Rs 8608.720/m ³					= Rs 344502=00

COR-3738617=0

BFR 3730617 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) S/F/Paving HYSD Bars					
Qty w/c P (14) / TMB = 1.03 MT					
@ Rs 63079.530 / MT = Rs 65035 = 0					
(10) Painting RCC on G+1 floor					
Wall do do -					
Qty w/c P (10) / TMB = 2.25 m ³					
@ Rs 8688.720 / m ³ = Rs 19550 = 0					
(11) Providing Mrs RCC on					
Sub structure do do -					
Qty w/c P (11) / TMB = 9.75 m ³					
@ Rs 9437.140 / m ³ = Rs 92012 = 0					
(12) Providing Mrs on Sub -					
structure RCC on wall					
Qty w/c P (12) / TMB = 2.57 m ³					
@ Rs 8688.720 / m ³ = Rs 187417 = 0					
(13) Providing weep holes					
Qty w/c P (13) / TMB = 3.6 m ³					
@ Rs 26100. / m ³ = Rs 9396 = 0					
(14) S/F/Paving HYSD Bars					
Qty w/c P (14) / TMB = 0.904 MT					
@ Rs 63079.530 / MT = Rs 25484 = 0					
					✓
C/R 4137511 = 0					

BFR 4137511=W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 35 Providing and laying RCC					
Has for Super structure do do					
Qty vol (11) / TMB = 4.40 m ³					
@ R ₂ 9437.140 / m ³				= R ₂	41523 = 0
(13) 37 Construction of RCC Ramp					
Has graded do do -					
Qty vol P(11) / TMB = 5 m ³					
@ R ₂ 9443.070 / m ³				= R ₂	47249 = 0
(14) 38 Drainage Sump do do					
@ Qty vol P(11) / TMB = 4 m ³					
@ R ₂ 9451.330 / m ³				= R ₂	3837 = 0
(15) 39 Providing and laying					
concrete cesspool 1130					
Qty vol P(11) / TMB = 1.03 m ³					
@ R ₂ 14357.84 / m ³				= R ₂	14791 = 0
(16) 34 Providing and laying					
of Filter media do do					
@ Qty vol P(11) = 20.26 m ³					
@ R ₂ 5146.411 / m ³				= R ₂	104266 = 6
(17) 33 Back filling behind, Area /					
very well do do -					
Qty vol (12) / TMB = 31.33 m ³					
@ R ₂ 4656.410 / m ³				= R ₂	145885 = 0

Continuation GR-4495062

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Construction of sub grade and earth shoulders do - do -					
Qty vide P(16) / TMB = 820.80 m ³					
@ R ₁ 251.420 / m ³				= R ₂	206365 = 00
(19) Construction of CRB by providing well grade Natural do - do -					
Qty vide P(17) / TMB = 93.32 m ³					
@ R ₁ 3470.100 / m ³				= R ₂	115626 = 00
(20) Providing cement and spreading compacting stone aggregate (WBM-II)					
Qty vide P(18) / TMB = 56.66 m ³					
@ R ₁ 6455.810 / m ³				= R ₂	365786 = 00
(21) Providing applying Prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) do - do -					
Qty vide P(19) / TMB = 468.40 m ²					
@ R ₁ 55.710 / m ²				= R ₂	26095 = 00
(22) Providing and Applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide P(19) / TMB = 5907.50 m ²					
@ R ₁ 19.150 / m ²				= R ₂	113,129 = 00

Continuation

Cor₂ 53,22,063 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) (23) Providing and Laying between Macadam do do					
Qty vide P(19)/TMB = 295.36 m ²					
@ Rs 12892.66/m ² = Rs 3807976=00					
(24) (24) Providing and Applying Pack coat with emulsion (RS-1) do - do -					
Qty vide P(20)/TMB = 6237.50 m ²					
@ Rs 19.15/m ² = Rs 119448=00					
(25) (25) Providing and Laying Concrete do - do -					
Qty vide (20)/TMB = 156.02 m ²					
@ Rs 15596.55/m ² = Rs 2433218=00					
(26) (26) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) do - do -					
Qty vide P(20)/TMB = 60.48 m ²					
@ Rs 235.61/m ² = Rs 14250=00					
(27) (27) Filling top coats including Primer coat after filling the Surface do - do -					
Qty vide (21)/TMB = 60.48 m ²					
@ Rs 130.52/m ² = Rs 7894=00					

Continuation @ Rs 1,17,04849=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BFR 117,04849=0

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) (18) Read marking with hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound do - do - Qty vol P(21)/TMB = 312 M ² @ R 650.870/M ² = R 203071=0					
(29) (19) Read marking with hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound do - do - Qty vol P(21)/TMB = 136 M ² @ R 756.980/M ² = R 102949=0					
(30) (20) km stone M.S					
Qty vol P(21)/TMB = 3 M ³ @ R 3168.530/M ³ = R 9506=0					
(31) (21) 20 g motor stone M.S Qty vol P(21)/TMB = 10 M ³ @ R 830.960/M ³ = R 8310=0					
(32) (22) 600 mm equilateral triangle Retro-reflectors on Pavement Qty vol P(21)/TMB = 9 M ³ @ R 4456.790/M ³ = R 40117=0 @ R 12068796=0					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BPR 120,68796-00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) (15) 600mm concrete footing					
Signal do -					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 5115					
@ Rs 4408.640 / m ³ = Rs 22043.00					
(34) (16) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
footing do - do -					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 9 m ³					
@ Rs 4264.970 / m ³ = Rs 38385.00					
(35) (17) planting of tree by 16					
wood cdo do - do -					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 31 m ³					
@ Rs 812.740 / m ³ = Rs 25195.00					
(36) (18) Providing and fixing					
Logo Project at road					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 4 m ³					
@ Rs 12806.22 / m ³ = Rs 51225.00					
					Rs 1,22,0564.00
Add IV Labour cess (TMB) 22056.00					
					= Rs 1,23,27,700.00
Notd's Fee for Provision Bill = Rs 27431.00					
P(22)					= Rs 1,23,55,131.00
Rate Notd's of S Fee for					
This Bill					
(±) Profit = 820.80 m ³					
@ Rs 33.00 / m ³ = Rs 27086.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cost manual S. Rec					
(I) BSB = 32.32 m ³					
@ Rs 794.62/m ³ = Rs 26477 = 0					
(II) BSBH = 56.66 m ³					
@ Rs 1453.71/m ³ = Rs 82367 = 0					
(IV) BM = 295.36 m ³					
@ Rs 1157.11/m ³ = Rs 341764 = 0					
(V) SPBC = 156.02 m ³					
@ Rs 1160.58/m ³ = Rs 181062 = 0					
(VI) Kmn Stone = 13 m ³					
@ Rs 520.22/m ³ = Rs 6763 = 0					
(VII) Traffic sign = 23 m ³					
@ Rs 50.24/m ³ = Rs 11566 = 0					
(VIII) Ledge Project = 4 m ³					
@ Rs 587.14/m ³ = Rs 2349 = 0					
(IX) planting :- 60.48 m ² Cost = 20.16 m ²					
@ Rs 184.59/m ² = Rs 3721 = 0					
					Rs 603555 = 00
Add 10% S. Rec For T.W. Bill = Rs 60355 = 00					
					Rs 124,23487 = 00
Add 18% GST = (Rs 22,36228 = 00					
					Rs 146,59715 = 00
Less 0.01% As per Agreement = Rs 1466 = 00					
					Rs 146,58,249 = 00
Less Rainwater Payment = Rs 5389045 = 00					
Net Payable Amount = Rs 9269204 = 00					

Excess
04/11/25
JE

Continuation